
Submission of documents required to obtain a student entry permit to Cyprus for all International non-EU/EEA/Swiss students Mon 13-May-24 Sun 8-Jul-24

Confirmation fee payment deadline for for new students, Fall 2024-25 Fri 31-May-24

Orthodox Whit Monday (No Classes) Mon 24-Jun-24
Required official document submission deadline for all new students, Fall 2024-25 including entry exams (ex: SAT, ACT) and to meet the English requirements Wed 31-Jul-24

Fee payment for Fall 2024-25 current students Wed 7-Aug-24 Fri 13-Sep-24

Assumption Day (No Classes) Thu 15-Aug-24

Online orientation and advising for new students Thu 22-Aug-24 Fri 23-Aug-24

English requirement (registration blocked if not met) Mon 19-Aug-24 Sat 1-Sep-24

New students advising, orientation and registration Thu 29-Aug-24 Fri 30-Aug-24

Returning students advising and registration Thu 29-Aug-24 Fri 30-Aug-24

Fall 2024-25 term begins for all Faculties Mon 2-Sep-24

Opening Ceremony Wed 4-Sep-24

Change of schedule for Fall 2024-25  (drop & add) Mon 9-Sep-24 Fri 13-Sep-24

Fee payment for Fall 2024-25  for new students Thu 5-Sep-24 Wed 18-Sep-24

Late fee payment for fall 2024-25 for all  students Sat 21-Sep-24 Sun 29-Sep-24

Registration cancellation for all  students who did not settle their fees or make alternate payment arrangements with the Office of 

the Comptroller (No Show)
Thu 26-Sep-24

Cyprus Independence Day (No Classes) Tue 1-Oct-24

Greek National Day (No Classes) Mon 28-Oct-24

Spring 2024-25 advising for continuing students Mon 4-Nov-24 Fri 8-Nov-24

Spring 2024-25 online course registration for continuing students Tue 12-Nov-24 Fri 15-Nov-24

Withdrawal from courses deadline for Fall 2024-25 Fri 15-Nov-24

Founders Day (Classes suspended from 12PM-1PM) Mon 2-Dec-24

Classes end for Fall 2024-25 Thu 12-Dec-24

Reading Period for Fall 2024-25 ** Fri 13-Dec-24 Sun 15-Dec-24

Fall 2024-25 final examinations Mon 16-Dec-24 Sat 21-Dec-24

Fee payment for continuing students for Spring 2024-25 Thu 2-Jan-25 Fri 31-Jan-25

Epiphany. No classes Mon 6-Jan-25

Spring 2024-25 begins for all Faculties Thu 16-Jan-25

Online course registration for all new and old returning students according to the Registration Guide

Change of schedule for Spring 2024-25 (drop & add) Thu 16-Jan-25 Thu 23-Jan-25

Late fee payment for all students for Spring 2024-25 Mon 3-Feb-25 Mon 10-Feb-25

Orthodox Ash Day (No Classes) Mon 3-Mar-25

Greek independence day (No Classes) Tue 25-Mar-25

Cyprus national Day (No Classes) Tue 1-Apr-25
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Advising for continuing students for Summer 2024-25 and Fall 2025-26 Tue 8-Apr-25 Thu 10-Apr-25

Online registration for continuing students for  Summer 2024-25 Tue 8-Apr-25 Thu 10-Apr-25

Withdrawal from courses deadline for Spring 2024-25 Thu 10-Apr-25

Fall 2025-26 online course registration for continuing students Wed 23-Apr-25 Fri 8-Aug-25

Easter holiday (No Classes) Sat 12-Apr-25 Mon 21-Apr-25

Classes end for Spring 2024-25 Wed 30-Apr-25

Reading Period for  Spring 2024-25 Thu 1-May-25 Tue 6-May-25

Labour Day (No Classes) Thu 1-May-25

Spring 2024-25 final examinations Wed 7-May-25 Wed 21-May-25

Fee payment for Summer 2024-25 for all students Mon 12-May-25 Fri 13-Jun-25

Classes begin for Summer 2024-25 Mon 2-Jun-25

Change of schedule for Summer 2024-25 (drop & add) Mon 2-Jun-25 Fri 6-Jun-25

Late Payment for Summer 2024-25 Sat 7-Jun-25 Thu 12-Jun-25

Orthodox Pentecost (No Classes) Sun 8-Jun-25

Orthodox Whit Monday (No Classes) Mon 9-Jun-25

Withdrawal from courses for Summer 2024-25 Fri 11-Jul-25

Classes end for Summer 2024-2025 Thu 24-Jul-25

Reading period for Summer 2024-25 ** Fri 25-Jul-25 Sat 26-Jul-25

Summer 2024-25 final examinations Mon 28-Jul-25 Sat 2-Aug-25

Assumption Day, holiday. (No classes) Fri 15-Aug-25

(**) The first two days of the reading period may be used for make-up sessions if needed.  No final exams may be given during the 

reading period.


